	 
	Uitslag Koersbal
	Aantal
	Totaal
	Totaal
	Nieuw

	 
	donderdag 26 oktober 2017
	speel
	gescoord
	vorige
	Totaal

	Plaats
	Naam
	dagen
	26-okt
	speeldagen
	26-okt

	1
	Durk Weidenaar
	4
	18
	30
	48

	2
	Ruurd Torensma
	4
	20
	28
	48

	3
	Wietse Dijkstra.
	4
	14
	32
	46

	4
	Jannie Dijkstra.
	4
	12
	30
	42

	5
	Bote van Dellen
	3
	20
	19
	39

	6
	Gerrit Elzinga.  
	4
	13
	26
	39

	7
	Griet de Graaf. 
	3
	18
	21
	39

	8
	Eppie Weidenaar
	4
	13
	24
	37

	9
	Baukje Elzinga. 
	4
	10
	21
	31

	10
	Gré Hoekstra
	4
	10
	21
	31

	11
	Hitje Torensma
	4
	12
	19
	31

	12
	Pietsje Douma.
	4
	14
	15
	29

	13
	Alie Holtewes.
	3
	0
	26
	26

	14
	Moenie Weidenaar.
	3
	0
	25
	25

	15
	Anneke Wolsink.
	2
	0
	23
	23

	16
	Frederiek Zandhuis
	3
	0
	19
	19

	17
	Jan Hoekstra
	4
	2
	17
	19

	18
	Johannes Holtewes.
	3
	0
	19
	19

	19
	Doetje Kingma.
	3
	0
	17
	17

	20
	Sieberen Zandhuis
	3
	0
	16
	16

	21
	Annie van Dellen
	2
	2
	6
	8
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